Mannschaftswertung LG Juniorenklasse

Rang Mannschaft

1.
2.
3.

KKSV Geseke

SG Hovestadt - Nordwald

Sp.Sch.So.Nord-West

Einzelwertung LG Juniorenklasse

Rang Name

NoorwdpRE

Benkel, Justin
Wolter, Patrick
Schmitz, Alexander
Schwier, Benedikt
Wieneke, Michael Josel
Agethen, Lukas
Pietsch, Julian
Ruhmann, Marvin
Ludwig, Philipp
Heinen, Fabian
Sauermann, Patrik
Tegetmeyer, Max
Wallenborn, J. - M.

Verein

KKSV Geseke

SSB Lippstadt

SSV Eikeloh

SG Hovestadt-Nordwa.
SSV Erwiitte

SG Hovestadt-Nordwa.
St.Hub.Niederense
SSV Eikeloh

SG Hovestadt-Nordwa.
SSV Eikeloh

Sp.Sch. So Nord - We.
KKSV Geseke

Sp.Sch. So Nord - We.

Einzelwertung LG Juniorinnen

Rang Name

S o

Matuschek, Tatjana
Gartner, Lena
Poscher, Melanie
Deimel, Julia
Wallendorn, Linda
Wallendorn,Lana Jane
Mdller, Julia

Verein

SSV Bdockum - Nordd.
KKSV Geseke
St.Hub.Oestinghauser
SSR Ricbheck
Sp.Sch.So.Nord-West
Sp.Sch.So.Nord-West
KKSV Geseke

1
1005

932

579

333
345
338
331
285
313
255
338
288
330

313
231

381
359
333
279
225
123

2
1033

919

578

343
348
336
317
310
301
256
350

312
182
301

379
358
312
276
210
186
332

3
1055

962

546

348
347
342
320
305
325
245
348
317

176

385
352
323
278
200
193
355

4
1068
942
647

362
339
319
333
313
285
334

324

185

382
359
346
279
199
232
347

5
1031

906

596

338
341
339
297
322
293
255
338
316

202

380
334
313
287
241
168
359

6 Gesamt
1050 6242
968 5629
638 3584
6 Gesamt
360 2084
308 2028
311 1985
336 1934
338 1873
312 1829
257 1602
361 1735
320 1565
323 965
173 918

614

231
6 Gesamt
373 2280
335 2097
314 1941
288 1687
222 1297
243 1145
355 1748



